
NIMASPA.COM
NIMA.EDU

844.899.NIMA

Bank monthly deposits in your own personalized NIMA 
savings account  

Receive the best value on your investment with 15% or 
20% off all services and products 

Exclusive member only promotions and events

Sign up perks for becoming a loyal member up to a $290 
value

$11/unit Botox®
15% off Services and Products

SIGN UP PERK:
Free Diamond Glow® or Deluxe Hydrafacial® ($190 value)

$10/unit Botox®
20% off Services and Products

SIGN UP PERKS:
Free Diamond Glow® or Deluxe Hydrafacial® + FREE skin 
care product of your choice* ($290 value)

$149
/mo

$99
/mo

perks of the pass

*Free skin care product up to a $100 value. $49 initiation fee. Discounts cannot be 
combined with other promotions. Membership perks are subject to change. Memberships 
will auto-renew after a 6 month commitment. One sign up perk per client.

SPA SERVICES

skin care

Genesis
Resolve Rejuvenation
Sublime Skin Contouring
Clear + Brilliant
IPL Photofacial
Frax
eMatrix
RF Microneedling

$60
$90

$100
$300
$300
$300
$300
$400

+

Custom Facial
Organic Facial
Relaxing Back Treatment
Microdermabrasion
Tinting & Waxing

$50
$50
$50
$60

ADVANCED AESTHETICS

ADVANCED LASER

+

+
+

+

$51
$77
$85

$255
$255
$255
$255
$340

+

$43
$43
$43
$51

+

+
+

+

$48
$72
$80

$240
$240
$240
$240
$320

+

+

$40
$40
$40
$48

+

+
+

+

See Spa for Pricing

Retail Premier Premier Plus

Retail Premier Premier Plus

Retail Premier Premier Plus

+

Dermaplane
AHA/BHA Peels
5 Berry Peel
Illuminize Peel
Vitalize Peel
Rejuvenize Peel
TCA Peel
Signature Hydrafacial®
Microneedling
Deluxe Hydrafacial®
Diamond Glow®
Platinum Hydrafacial®
Microneedling Plus
Exosomes (add-on)

$50
$60
$60

$100
$120
$120
$150
$150
$180
$190
$190
$210
$230
$250

+

$43
$51
$51
$85

$102
$102
$128
$128
$153
$162
$162
$179
$196
$213

$40
$48
$48
$80
$96
$96

$120
$120
$144
$152
$152
$168
$184
$200

+ + +

NEUROTOXINS

cosmetic injections

Sculptra®
Radiesse 1.5cc®
Juvéderm Voluma®
Juvéderm Volux®
Restylane Contour®
Restylane Lyft®

$800
$800
$900
$900
$900
$900

Botox®
Dysport®
Xeomin®

$14
$14
$14

DERMAL FILLERS
Juvéderm Ultra XC®
Juvéderm Ultra Plus XC®
Juvéderm Vollure®
Juvéderm Volbella 1mL®
Restylane®
Restylane Silk®
Restylane Refyne®
Restylane Defyne®
Restylane Kysse®

$700
$700
$700
$700
$700
$700
$700
$700
$700

PREMIUM DERMAL FILLERS
$680
$680
$765
$765
$765
$765

$11
$11
$11

$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595

$640
$640
$720
$720
$720
$720

$10
$10
$10

$560
$560
$560
$560
$560
$560
$560
$560
$560

Retail Premier Premier Plus

Retail Premier Premier Plus

Retail Premier Premier Plus

*Minimum purchase of 50 units required in Nevada. First time patients always receive neurotoxins at
$10/unit or equivalent pricing

Kybella®
PRF Undereye Package
EZ Gel Undereye Package

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
$750

$1,800
$2,400

$638
$1,530
$2,040

$600
$1,440
$1,920

Retail Premier Premier Plus

Sculptra® Body
Radiesse® Body
PRF Feminine Rejuvenation
PRF Hair Restoration Package

$800
$800

$1,200
$1,800

BODY TREATMENTS
$680
$680

$1,020
$1,530

$640
$640
$960

$1,440

Retail Premier Premier Plus

perk pass memberships
PREMIER

PREMIER PLUS

Mo PaymentSingle Tx

laser hair removal
Full Price Premier PlusAREAS

Face
Head
1/2 Neck
Underarms
Arms
Shoulders
1/2 Torso
1/2 Back
1/2 Legs
Brazilian
Glutes
Small Area
Pick 3 Areas
Full Body

$75
$75
$75
$75
$95
$75
$95
$95

$105
$95
$95
$50

-
-

$67
$67
$67
$67
$83
$67
$83
$83
$96
$83
$83
$33

$122
$206

$720
$720
$720
$720
$899
$720
$899
$899

$1,035
$899
$899
$359

$1,980
$3,330

$680
$680
$680
$680
$849
$680
$849
$849
$978
$849
$849
$339

$1,870
$3,145

$640
$640
$640
$640
$799
$640
$799
$799
$920
$799
$799
$319

$1,760
$2,960

$800
$800
$800
$800
$999
$800
$999
$999

$1,150
$999
$999
$399

$2,200
$3,700

18mo
18mo
18mo
18mo
18mo
18mo
18mo
18mo
18mo
18mo
18mo
18mo
24mo
24mo

Paid in Full (10% off) Tx Period Premier

body
CoolSculpting Elite®
Medical Weight Loss

$2,000
Consult

$1,700
15% off

$1,600
20% off

Retail Premier Premier Plus

tattoo removal
Small Area (1x1-2x2)
Medium Area (2x2-3x5)
Large Area (3x5-5x7)

$500
$1,240
$1,890

$425
$1,054
$1,607

$400
$992

$1,512

Retail Premier Premier PlusUP TO 18 MO TX PACKAGE


