perk pass memberships



PREMIER

\$11/unit Botox®

15% off Services and Products

SIGN UP PERK:

Free Diamond Glow® or Deluxe Hydrafacial® (\$190 value)



PREMIER PLUS

\$10/unit Botox® 20% off Services and Products

SIGN UP PERKS:

Free Diamond Glow® or Deluxe Hydrafacial® + FREE skin care product of your choice* (\$290 value)

perks of the pass

- Bank monthly deposits in your own personalized NIMA savings account
- Receive the best value on your investment with 15% or 20% off all services and products
- © Exclusive member only promotions and events
- ## Sign up perks for becoming a loyal member up to a \$290 value

*Free skin care product up to a \$100 value. \$49 initiation fee. Discounts cannot be combined with other promotions. Membership perks are subject to change. Memberships will auto-renew after a 6 month commitment. One sign up perk per client.

skin care

SPA SERVICES Custom Facial Organic Facial Relaxing Back Treatment Microdermabrasion Tinting & Waxing	Retail \$50 \$50 \$50 \$60	Premier \$43 \$43 \$43 \$51 See Spa f	Premier Plus \$40 \$40 \$40 \$48 for Pricing
ADVANCED AESTHETICS Dermaplane AHA/BHA Peels 5 Berry Peel Illuminize Peel Vitalize Peel Rejuvenize Peel TCA Peel Signature Hydrafacial® Microneedling Deluxe Hydrafacial® Diamond Glow® Platinum Hydrafacial® Microneedling Plus Exosomes (add-on)	Retail \$50 \$60 \$60 \$100 \$120 \$150 \$150 \$150 \$180 \$190 \$190 + \$210 \$230 \$250	\$43 \$51 \$51 \$85 \$102 \$102 \$128 \$128 \$153 \$162 \$162 + \$179 \$196 \$213	\$40 \$48 \$48 \$48 \$80 \$96 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$144 \$152 \$152+ \$168 \$184 \$200
ADVANCED LASER Genesis Resolve Rejuvenation Sublime Skin Contouring Clear + Brilliant IPL Photofacial Frax eMatrix RF Microneedling	Retail \$60 \$90+ \$100 \$300+ \$300+ \$300+ \$300+ \$400+	\$51 \$77 + \$85 \$255 + \$255 + \$255 + \$255 + \$340 +	\$48 \$72+ \$80 \$240+ \$240+ \$240+ \$240+ \$320+

laser hair removal

AREAS	Single Tx	Mo Payment	Full Price	Paid in Full (10% off)	Tx Period	Premier	Premier Plus
Face	\$75	\$67	\$800	\$720	18mo	\$680	\$640
Head	\$75	\$67	\$800	\$720	18mo	\$680	\$640
1/2 Neck	\$75	\$67	\$800	\$720	18mo	\$680	\$640
Underarms	\$75	\$67	\$800	\$720	18mo	\$680	\$640
Arms	\$95	\$83	\$999	\$899	18mo	\$849	\$799
Shoulders	\$75	\$67	\$800	\$720	18mo	\$680	\$640
1/2 Torso	\$95	\$83	\$999	\$899	18mo	\$849	\$799
1/2 Back	\$95	\$83	\$999	\$899	18mo	\$849	\$799
1/2 Legs	\$105	\$96	\$1,150	\$1,035	18mo	\$978	\$920
Brazilian	\$95	\$83	\$999	\$899	18mo	\$849	\$799
Glutes	\$95	\$83	\$999	\$899	18mo	\$849	\$799
Small Area	\$50	\$33	\$399	\$359	18mo	\$339	\$319
Pick 3 Areas	_	\$122	\$2,200	\$1,980	24mo	\$1,870	\$1,760
Full Body	-	\$206	\$3,700	\$3,330	24mo	\$3,145	\$2,960



NIMASPA.COM NIMA.EDU 844.899.NIMA

cosmetic injections

NEUROTOXINS	Retail	Premier	Premier Plu
Botox®	\$14	\$11	\$10
Dysport®	\$14	\$11	\$10
Xeomin®	\$14	\$11	\$10

Xeomin®	\$14	\$11	\$10
*Minimum purchase of 50 units required in \$10/unit or equivalent pricing	Nevada. First time p	patients always recei	ve neurotoxins at
DERMAL FILLERS	Retail	Premier	Premier Plus
Juvéderm Ultra XC®	\$700	\$595	\$560
Juvéderm Ultra Plus XC®	\$700	\$595	\$560
Juvéderm Vollure®	\$700	\$595	\$560
Juvéderm Volbella 1mL®	\$700	\$595	\$560
Restylane®	\$700	\$595	\$560
Restylane Silk®	\$700	\$595	\$560
Restylane Refyne®	\$700	\$595	\$560
Restylane Defyne®	\$700	\$595	\$560
Restylane Kysse®	\$700	\$595	\$560
PREMIUM DERMAL FILLE	RS Retail	Premier	Premier Plus
Sculptra®	\$800	\$680	\$640
Radiesse 1.5cc®	\$800	\$680	\$640
Juvéderm Voluma®	\$900	\$765	\$720
Juvéderm Volux®	\$900	\$765	\$720
Restylane Contour®	\$900	\$765	\$720
Restylane Lyft®	\$900	\$765	\$720
BODY TREATMENTS	Retail	Premier	Premier Plus
Sculptra® Body	\$800	\$680	\$640
Radiesse® Body	\$800	\$680	\$640
PRF Feminine Rejuvenation	\$1,200	\$1,020	\$960
PRF Hair Restoration Packag	je \$1,800	\$1,530	\$1,440
ADDITIONAL SERVICES	D : "	D., .	Duan' Bi
	Retail	Premier	Premier Plus
Kybella®	\$750	\$638	\$600
PRF Undereye Package	\$1,800	\$1,530	\$1,440

tattoo removal

EZ Gel Undereye Package

UP TO 18 MO TX PACKAG	E Retail	Premier	Premier Plus
Small Area (1x1-2x2)	\$500	\$425	\$400
Medium Area (2x2-3x5)	\$1,240	\$1,054	\$992
Large Area (3x5-5x7)	\$1,890	\$1,607	\$1,512

\$2,400

\$2,040

\$1,920

body
CoolSculpting

body	Retail	Premier	Premier Plus
CoolSculpting Elite®	\$2,000	\$1,700	\$1,600
Medical Weight Loss	Consult	15% off	20% off